
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 

 

International University
Air Rifle Match 2023

Results



International University Air Rifle Match 2023
Individual rankings

Shooter Team University Total
1 Nina Stadler UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 98 99 99 98 394
2 Tesla Lyon University of San Francisco, USA 93 95 93 94 375
3 Aliah Lloyd GSVU – Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 95 94 94 92 375
4 Sophie Wildermann GSVU – Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 94 92 91 89 366
5 Joshua Haan GSVU – Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 93 94 93 85 365
6 Sammi Hu USF Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 90 81 90 91 352
7 Karen Ortiz USF Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 88 87 83 87 345
8 Spencer McClure GSVU – Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 83 87 89 85 344
9 Seth Bjorge GSVU – White Grand Valley State University, USA 82 75 86 87 330

10 Mahmoud Salih Grand Valley State University, USA 84 75 81 87 327
11 Don Nguyen GSVU – White Grand Valley State University, USA 78 78 76 85 317
12 Miranda Howell GSVU – White Grand Valley State University, USA 77 81 80 78 316
13 Lawrence Ng USF Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 74 78 77 82 311
14 Elvis Ubiles USF Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 57 84 82 82 305
15 Cornelius Green University of San Francisco, USA 78 72 80 73 303
16 Naëlle Avanthay UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 75 66 72 79 292
17 Victorien Genna UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 62 73 74 66 275
18 Matthew Houston GSVU – White Grand Valley State University, USA 78 61 66 70 275
19 Florian Mottier UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 63 60 78 53 254
20 Sina Jaschek UniFr 2 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 60 59 59 58 236
21 Sai Anudeep Vadreyu UniFr 2 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 62 55 65 47 229
22 Mara Vitanza UniFr 2 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 60 58 46 48 212
23 Asma Cali Xussen UniFr 2 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 60 55 48 48 211
24 Shaynen Gold University of San Francisco, USA 38 61 43 60 202



International University Air Rifle Match 2023
Team rankings

Shooter Team University Total
Aliah Lloyd GSVU – Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 95 94 94 92 375
Sophie Wildermann GSVU – Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 94 92 91 89 366
Joshua Haan GSVU – Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 93 94 93 85 365
Spencer McClure GSVU – Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 83 87 89 85 344

1 GSVU – Blue 1450

Sammi Hu USF Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 90 81 90 91 352
Karen Ortiz USF Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 88 87 83 87 345
Lawrence Ng USF Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 74 78 77 82 311
Elvis Ubiles USF Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 57 84 82 82 305

2 USF Phoenix 1313

Seth Bjorge GSVU – White Grand Valley State University, USA 82 75 86 87 330
Don Nguyen GSVU – White Grand Valley State University, USA 78 78 76 85 317
Miranda Howell GSVU – White Grand Valley State University, USA 77 81 80 78 316
Matthew Houston GSVU – White Grand Valley State University, USA 78 61 66 70 275

3 GSVU – White 1238

Nina Stadler UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 98 99 99 98 394
Naëlle Avanthay UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 75 66 72 79 292
Victorien Genna UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 62 73 74 66 275
Florian Mottier UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 63 60 78 53 254

4 UniFr 1 1215

Sina Jaschek UniFr 2 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 60 59 59 58 236
Sai Anudeep Vadreyu UniFr 2 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 62 55 65 47 229
Mara Vitanza UniFr 2 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 60 58 46 48 212
Asma Cali Xussen UniFr 2 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 60 55 48 48 211

5 UniFr 2 888


